Four Channel Constant Current LED Driver
EC4101
FEATURES
 Cost Effective LED driver
 Constant current output ideal for Driving Led
strings
 Four Channel LED Driver provides matched LED
current

part cannot be damaged due to internal temperature control as described above in the thermal shutdown
section.
 ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER TOP MARK PACKAGE
EC4101N-F EC4101-F Lead free 8-pin SOP
EC4101N-G EC4101-G Green Mode 8-pin SOP
P 5 / 6                      DR18EC070105-VER1.0
Four Channel Constant Current LED Driver
EC4101
PACKAGE TYPE SOP8 :